
PROGRAMME
Per Semester Total Per Semester Total Per Semester Total Per Semester Total

GHS GHS USD USD USD USD USD USD
MA Study of Religion 5,963.50              11,927.00         2,437.50           4,875.00           3,055.50           6,111.00        3,984.00              7,968.00           
MA Teaching English as second langauge 5,963.50              11,927.00         2,437.50           4,875.00           3,055.50           6,111.00        3,984.00              7,968.00           
MA  Public Affairs 5,963.50              11,927.00         2,437.50           4,875.00           3,055.50           6,111.00        3,984.00              7,968.00           
MA Contemporary English Studies 5,963.50              11,927.00         2,437.50           4,875.00           3,055.50           6,111.00        3,984.00              7,968.00           
MA Information Studies 5,963.50              11,927.00         2,437.50           4,875.00           3,055.50           6,111.00        3,984.00              7,968.00           
MA Theatre Arts 5,963.50              11,927.00         2,437.50           4,875.00           3,055.50           6,111.00        3,984.00              7,968.00           
MA Migration Studies 5,963.50              11,927.00         2,437.50           4,875.00           3,055.50           6,111.00        3,984.00              7,968.00           
MA Music 5,963.50              11,927.00         2,437.50           4,875.00           3,055.50           6,111.00        3,984.00              7,968.00           
MA Educational Leadership & Management 5,963.50              11,927.00         2,437.50           4,875.00           3,055.50           6,111.00        3,984.00              7,968.00           
MA Education 5,963.50              11,927.00         2,437.50           4,875.00           3,055.50           6,111.00        3,984.00              7,968.00           
MA Public Sector Management 11,823.50           23,647.00         3,713.50           7,427.00           3,713.50           7,427.00        4,577.50              9,155.00           
MA Marketing Strategy 11,823.50           23,647.00         3,713.50           7,427.00           3,713.50           7,427.00        4,577.50              9,155.00           
MA Organisational Leadership and Governance 11,823.50           23,647.00         3,713.50           7,427.00           3,713.50           7,427.00        4,577.50              9,155.00           
MSc Accounting and Finance 11,823.50           23,647.00         3,713.50           7,427.00           3,713.50           7,427.00        4,577.50              9,155.00           
MSc Clinical Leadership and Management 11,823.50           23,647.00         3,713.50           7,427.00           3,713.50           7,427.00        4,577.50              9,155.00           
Msc Hospitality and Tourism Management 11,823.50           23,647.00         3,713.50           7,427.00           3,713.50           7,427.00        4,577.50              9,155.00           
MSc Procrement and  Supply Chain Management 11,823.50           23,647.00         3,713.50           7,427.00           3,713.50           7,427.00        4,577.50              9,155.00           
MSc International Business 11,823.50           23,647.00         3,713.50           7,427.00           3,713.50           7,427.00        4,577.50              9,155.00           
MSc Financial Risk Management 11,823.50           23,647.00         3,713.50           7,427.00           3,713.50           7,427.00        4,577.50              9,155.00           

MSc. Business Analytics 11,823.50           23,647.00         3,713.50           7,427.00           3,713.50           7,427.00        4,577.50              9,155.00           
MSc. Logistics and Transport Management 11,823.50           23,647.00         3,713.50           7,427.00           3,713.50           7,427.00        4,577.50              9,155.00           
MSC Biodiversity Conservation & Ecosystem Management 6,444.00              12,888.00         2,747.00           5,494.00           3,489.50           6,979.00        4,602.50              9,205.00           
MSc Actuarial Science 6,444.00              12,888.00         2,747.00           5,494.00           3,489.50           6,979.00        4,602.50              9,205.00           
MSc GeoInformation Science 6,444.00              12,888.00         2,747.00           5,494.00           3,489.50           6,979.00        4,602.50              9,205.00           
Master of Public Health 9,629.00              19,258.00         -                       -                          
MSc  Tax  Policy and Finance 16,304.50           32,509.00         3,713.50           7,427.00           3,713.50           7,427.00        4,577.50              9,155.00           
MSc Forensic Accounting and Fraud Examination 16,304.50           32,509.00         3,713.50           7,427.00           3,713.50           7,427.00        4,577.50              9,155.00           
MSc Health  Policy and Management 11,823.50           23,647.00         3,713.50           7,427.00           3,713.50           7,427.00        4,577.50              9,155.00           
MSc Public Financial Administration 16,304.50           32,509.00         3,713.50           7,427.00           3,713.50           7,427.00        4,577.50              9,155.00           

SCHOOL OF NURSING AND MIDWIFERY 
BLOCK 1 BLOCK 2 BLOCK 3 TOTAL

Fee per MPhil Ghanaian Student GHS 11,809.00         10,705.00         10,705.00         33,219.00         
Fee per MSc Ghanaian Student GHS 8,456.50           8,307.50           16,764.00         
Fee per MSc Foreign Student USD 3,527.00           3,000.00           6,527.00            
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